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147681 Abel , Katelyn F 9 2012 C
77551 Abel , Kristina F 12 2009 X

120759 Ackerman , Allison F 11 2010 X
158534 Adcock , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
147670 Allen , Cecilia F 9 2012 X
98607 Allen , Julius M 10 2011 X

147669 Allen , Madaline F 9 2012 X
116085 Allen , Ross M 11 2010 X
158002 Ammerman , Ashton F 10 2011 X
147679 Aune , Keaton F 10 2011 C
98822 Barlow , Brandon M 10 2011 X
77559 Barnard , Morgan F 11 2010 X

116091 Barrett , William M 10 2011 X
93616 Baxter , Keiffer M 9 2012 X

144784 Bentley , Joe M 12 2009 X
144810 Bibb , Dimitri M 9 2012 X
121185 Biggs , Alex M 10 2011 X
115992 Bilbrey , Aaron M 10 2011 X
114103 Birdwhistell , Kevin M 10 2011 X
115216 Black , Kirsten F 9 2012 X
144807 Bohr , Kyle M 9 2012 X
97702 Bolster , Daniel M 10 2011 X
96408 Bolton , Ryan M 11 2010 X

122131 Boustani , Jonathan M 12 2009 X
166525 Bratcher , Jacob M 11 2010 X
116088 Broaddus , Jack M 10 2011 X
116079 Broaddus , Trey M 12 2009 X
147952 Brogli , Emma F 7 - X
122182 Brooks , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
145024 Brooks , Samantha F 9 2012 X
114890 Brown , Jared M 11 2010 X
116022 Brown , Kassidy F 10 2011 X
79550 Brown , Sam M 12 2009 X

114104 Buchanan , Jordan M 10 2011 X
128375 Buckner , Cameron M 9 2012 X
77561 Bucy , Valerie F 11 2010 X

144786 Bunch , Bradley M 12 2009 X
80535 Burnette , Kaley F 11 2010 X

144826 Burney , Jerhett M 9 2012 X
167020 Burns , Noah M 9 2012 X
147674 Burtoft , Shelby F 12 2009 C
167178 Bush , Rachel F 12 2009 X
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90034 Bybee , Austin M 11 2010 X
114105 Bybee , Landon M 10 2011 X
79490 Cabanas , Jorge M 12 2009 X

147974 Cano , Israel M 8 - X
144805 Cardwell , Nathan M 9 2012 X
111847 Carlock , Sara F 10 2011 X
144793 Carter , Brandon M 12 2009 X
96406 Carter , Will M 11 2010 X

111850 Cassady , Abby F 10 2011 X
80536 Cassady , Kacey F 12 2009 X

166526 Cassady , Spencer M 8 - X
115031 Casteel , Faith F 11 2010 C
115975 Cerimovic , Ermin M 10 2011 X
92869 Chaffin , Cody M 11 2010 X

144790 Chambliss , Dillon M 12 2009 X
147971 Chatmon , Joe M 9 2012 X
91694 Chute , Rachel F 10 2011 X

116087 Clark , Colby M 10 2011 X
115219 Coffman , Emilee F 11 2010 X
116076 Cohron , Chris M 12 2009 X
144799 Coles , Brandon M 9 2012 X
166607 Collins , Bailee F 7 - X
144804 Colton , Devante M 9 2012 X
120984 Conley , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
115657 Conrad , Taylor F 12 2009 X
144789 Cornell , Toryn M 12 2009 X
114106 Cowles , Corbin M 10 2011 X
96403 Cox , Troy M 11 2010 X
80545 Cross , Paris F 11 2010 X
80547 Cummings , Amy F 12 2009 X

128373 Cummings , Bryan M 9 2012 X
166608 Daugherty , Madilyn F 7 - X
116024 Davenport , Sidney F 9 2012 X
144825 Davison , Ricky M 9 2012 X
148563 Day , Stephan M 9 2012 X
101846 DeGraves , Gina F 10 2011 X
116025 DeGroot , Kim F 8 - X
116023 Deaton , Mollie F 9 2012 X
147972 Dervisevic , Fahrudin M 8 - X
147963 Dewitt , Emileigh F 9 2012 X
174030 Disman , Austin M 10 2012 X
101847 Dismon , Sydney F 11 2010 X
114107 Dodson , Will M 10 2011 X
80544 Donnelly , Hope F 11 2010 X

116090 Doose , Sydney F 10 2011 X
115656 Douglas , Ally F 9 2012 X
90140 Downing , Colby F 10 2011 X

147976 Drake , Nick M 8 - X
148569 Draper , Chelby F 9 2012 X
115032 Drott , Allie F 11 2010 C
164474 Drott , Courtney F 10 2011 C
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115234 Drury , Destiny F 9 2012 X
115652 Duffy , Laura F 11 2010 X
147961 Duke , Connor F 10 2011 X
88067 Easley , Luke M 12 2009 X

116021 Eberhart , Matt M 10 2011 X
115014 Eblen , Jay M 11 2010 X
98866 Edmunds , Jake M 10 2011 X

122192 Ellsbury , Ashlea F 11 2010 X
101848 Emberton , Caitlin F 12 2009 X
115233 Ferguson , Ava F 11 2010 X
92866 Ferry , Hunter M 11 2010 X

116095 Ford , Timothy M 9 2012 X
88779 Forrester , Chelsea F 12 2009 X

115033 Foster , Brittany F 12 2009 C
115643 Fowler , Braden M 6 - X
167181 Fox , Maryanne F 12 2009 X
114892 Frank , Bryson M 5 - X
147959 Frint , Taylor F 9 2012 X
147682 Frogge , Katelyn F 9 2012 C
116089 Gaiko , Katherine F 10 2011 X
148595 Gaiko , Steven M 7 - X
128378 Gant , Brock M 9 2012 X
167180 Gant , Jonas M 12 2009 X
88783 Garden , Rachel F 11 2010 X

115659 Gary , Rosie F 8 - X
147665 Gaskins , Griffin M 11 2010 X
97697 Geis , Randy M 10 2011 X

158003 Gensheimer , Julia F 10 2011 X
116081 Gibbs , Andrew M 11 2010 X
116077 Gibbs , Megan F 12 2009 X
77558 Gifford , Emily F 12 2009 X

148573 Gifford , Hudson M 9 2012 X
116094 Gill , Simon M 9 2012 X
115226 Gilliam , Megan F 9 2012 X
98848 Graves , Josh M 10 2011 X

144817 Green , Kristian M 9 2012 X
97712 Greene , Charlie M 11 2010 X

167021 Gregory , Ryan M 9 2012 X
98337 Groce , Kayla F 10 2011 X

116097 Guelde , Leah F 7 - X
80533 Guelde , Molli F 11 2010 X

158058 Gumm , Cedric M 12 2009 X
158059 Gumm , Dayton M 9 2012 X
116026 Haas , Caroline F 8 - X
115034 Haas , Maddie F 11 2010 C
114893 Hall , Caleb M 10 2011 X
115221 Hamm , Leah F 11 2010 X
88069 Hardcastle , Travis M 12 2009 X

167028 Harnage , Chandler M 9 2012 X
103044 Harper , Ian M 10 2011 X
111852 Harris , Holly F 10 2011 X
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77554 Harvey , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
144812 Harvey , Kacey M 9 2012 X
79494 Hasanovic , Armin M 11 2010 X

103792 Hasanovic , Denis M 10 2011 X
144801 Hays , Trevor M 9 2012 X
120754 Heard , John Mark M 12 2009 X
161591 Helstley , Griffen M 9 2012 X
96400 Henderson , Zack M 11 2010 X

115641 Henry , Donovan M 8 - X
144794 Hiatt , Colin M 12 2009 X
161590 Hicks , Michael M 9 2012 X
115224 Higgins , Hannah F 10 2011 X
103045 Hix , Kolton M 10 2011 X
158198 Hoffman , Haley F 11 2010 X
115989 Holcomb , Shawn M 10 2011 X
114887 Holeman , Allison F 9 2012 X
147667 Holeman , Lauren F 5 - X
92873 Holland , Lucas M 11 2010 X

147672 Holloway , Madison F 9 2012 X
79552 Holthaus , Dylan M 12 2009 X

144803 Houchens , David M 9 2012 X
144125 Hubbard , Austin M 10 2011 X
144792 Hubbard , Nick M 12 2009 X
166529 Hudson , Katrina F 9 2012 X
115217 Hudson , Krislyn F 11 2010 X
116027 Humes , Maddie F 9 2012 X
116028 Humes , Malorie F 8 - X
116029 Hunt , Rachel F 8 - X
116078 Hutcheson , Nate M 12 2009 X
122145 Huzyak , Ben M 11 2010 X
128381 Huzyak , Ed M 9 2012 X
91296 Iyiegbunnie , Joel M 11 2010 X

144808 Japp , Chase M 9 2012 X
98835 Jenkins , Jonathan M 10 2011 X
98338 Jenkins , Madison F 9 2012 X
77555 Jenkins , Taylor F 12 2009 X

166552 Johns , Devin M 10 2011 X
115045 Jones , Allison F 10 2011 C
114896 Jones , CJ M 8 - X
116030 Jones , Hannah F 8 - X
147954 Jones , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
120755 Jones , Scott M 12 2009 X
148552 Jordan , Ethan M 10 2011 X
144823 Karoffa , Hunter M 9 2012 X
115632 Keel , Alex F 12 2009 X
144788 Kendall , Chayse M 12 2009 X
115639 King , Bryce M 9 2012 X
92879 King , Wes M 10 2011 X

120981 Kirby , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
166555 Kirtley , Trey M 9 2012 X
148575 Knutson , Tanner M 9 2012 X
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114895 Krebs , Chad M 12 2009 X
115995 Kuljanic , Meho M 10 2011 X
161592 Lacey , Bryson M 9 2012 X
166609 Lasala , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
118097 Lasley , Amaya F 7 - X
92861 Lawrence , Brock M 11 2010 X

147964 Leary , Melinda F 7 - X
92875 Lewis , Jacob M 10 2011 X

166610 Lewis , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
120887 Lindsey , Alexis F 8 - X
120752 Lindsey , Jordan F 9 2012 X
115646 Litten , Demi F 12 2009 X
115637 Lloyd , Seth M 12 2009 X
144811 Logan , Nathaniel M 9 2012 X
116086 Logan , Sam M 11 2010 X
144815 Logan , Zack M 9 2012 X
90035 Logsdon , Brad M 11 2010 X

115633 Long , Tracey F 11 2010 X
120749 Love , Megan F 11 2010 X
147957 Mace , Kyler F 7 - X
115630 Malorie , Mann F 12 2009 X
115629 Mann , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X/C
115218 Marcrum , Makenzie F 9 2012 X
147950 Martin , Keelie F 7 - X
158536 Martin , Kolby M 9 2012 X
166611 Martin , Lauren F 7 - X
116084 Martin , Nicole F 11 2010 X
116031 Martin , Regan F 10 2011 X
147968 Martin , Ryan M 9 2012 X
147684 Martin , Taylor F 9 2012 C
147962 Mason , Morgan F 9 2012 X
144791 Massey , Corey M 12 2009 X
145398 Mattingly , Caleb M 9 2012 X
79553 Mattingly , Cooper M 11 2010 X

114102 McDaniel , Zach M 11 2010 X
101849 McDonald , Mackenzie F 10 2011 X
144809 McElwain , Austin M 9 2012 X
115661 McGiunness , Jack M 8 - X
98836 McIntyre , Jack M 10 2011 X

114898 Mcdaniel , Dawson M 8 - X
147966 Mcgee , Hunter M 9 2012 X
115225 Megan , Gilliam F 8 - X
93955 Meherg , Luke M 10 2011 X

120983 Meredith , Meghan F 9 2012 X
166612 Merritt , Sonya F 7 - X
91044 Meyers , Katie F 11 2010 X

162284 Meyers , Sara F 8 - X
96405 Middleton , Adrian M 11 2010 X

115640 Miller , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
116032 Miller , Regan F 9 2012 X
166613 Mills , Emma F 7 - X
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147942 Minnicks , Abby F 8 - X
116033 Minnicks , Allie F 10 2011 X
115635 Minnicks , Mallory F 8 - X
115634 Minton , Madison F 8 - X
115972 Minton , Scott M 10 2011 X
115236 Mitchell , Paige F 10 2011 X
114109 Moore , Austin M 10 2011 X
169053 Moore , Ben M 11 2010 X
91696 Moore , Cejay F 10 2011 X
91047 Moore , Julianne F 10 2011 X

145025 Morrison , HAiley F 9 2012 X
147948 Mosier , Makayla F 7 - X
147668 Mowery , Hannah F 9 2012 X
155449 Musalia , Josh M 11 2010 X
115658 Natcher , Hayleigh F 8 - X
84717 Nelson , Matthew M 11 2010 X

147970 Nelson , Nathan M 9 2012 X
116034 Nezerovic , Samra F 10 2011 X
121191 Noble , Grant M 10 2011 X
145401 Norden , Jake M 11 2010 X
96417 Norris , Tristan M 11 2010 X

120985 Nunn , Shelby F 8 - X
114886 Nunnelee , Jamie F 11 2010 X
157936 Nwanguma , Kashiya F 12 2009 X
116035 Ortiz , Sara F 8 - X
147686 Osborne , Loren F 9 2012 C
147676 Osborne , Rachel F 11 2010 C
116036 Page , Zoe F 8 - X
103793 Palmer , Clayton M 11 2010 X
90179 Pardue , Haley F 10 2011 X
98839 Parmley , Ivan M 10 2011 X

164475 Parsons , Allie F 9 2012 C
116775 Patterson , Timitryi F 9 2012 X
147945 Peerce , Avery F 7 - X
115223 Pemberton , Sarah F 9 2012 X
115222 Pemberton , Sydney F 9 2012 X
116096 Pennington , Sara F 8 - X
148600 Perkins , Drake M 8 - X
148540 Perkins , Paige F 11 2010 X
115977 Pinella , Juan M 10 2011 X
147979 Pinilla , Nico M 8 - X
92864 Pitts , Ty M 11 2010 X

144818 Poe , Shane M 9 2012 X
122160 Poff , Evan M 11 2010 X
116037 Pohlman , Juliet F 9 2012 X
97714 Polen , Tanner M 12 2009 X
98833 Pollack , Ryan M 10 2011 X

115432 Powers , Katelyn F 10 2011 X
116038 Priddy , Madison F 8 - X
158532 Radford , Jacob M 12 2009 X
147983 Ramos , Carlos M 7 - X
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147980 Randolph , Cameron M 8 - X
77556 Reels , Courtney F 11 2010 X

147688 Rice , Ashlyn F 9 2012 C
148579 Rice , Luke M 9 2012 X
144795 Rigsby , Trevion M 11 2010 X
166528 Riley , Adam M 8 - X
114899 Riley , Andy M 10 2011 X
166527 Robbins , Chessman M 8 - X
96410 Robbins , Landon M 11 2010 X

128383 Roepke , Erik M 9 2012 X
147677 Ruth , Mariah F 11 2010 C
97699 Sabanovic , Azer M 10 2011 X
80534 Sabonovic , Emina F 12 2009 X

158533 Sago , Tristan M 11 2010 X
98830 Sawyers , Hunter M 10 2011 X
91691 Scott , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
98853 Scott , Josh M 10 2011 X
98872 Searcy , Jared M 10 2011 X

147671 Searcy , Kaylee F 9 2012 X
147973 Selimovic , Almir M 8 - X
148582 Semerick , Andrew M 9 2012 X
148558 Semerick , Angel F 10 2011 X
120890 Shea , Logan M 12 2009 X
96402 Shea , Rylan M 11 2010 X

166561 Shryock , Cathan M 9 2012 X
93615 Shyrock , Cameron M 10 2011 X

116075 Simpson , Andrew M 12 2009 X
116092 Simpson , Brooke F 9 2012 X
147690 Skaggs , Micah F 9 2012 C
92868 Smiley , Jacob M 11 2010 X

147927 Smith , Shania F 10 2011 X
111849 Smith , Shelby F 10 2011 X
114902 Snazelle , Cody M 12 2009 X
158005 Spear , Payton F 9 2012 X
161586 Stacker , Brandon M 9 2012 X
121187 Stackhouse , Alex M 10 2011 X
116093 Starling , Courtney F 9 2012 X
116083 Starling , Jonah M 11 2010 X
145400 Stephanski , Chandler M 9 2012 X
147675 Straface , Rhylea F 12 2009 C
91692 Stuart , Carli F 11 2010 X

116039 Stumbo , Morgan F 10 2011 X
144821 Sundell , Brandon M 9 2012 X
158535 Tarter , Travis M 9 2012 X
115038 Taylor , Ashley F 11 2010 C
88781 Taylor , Brittney F 12 2009 X

116040 Taylor , Deanna F 8 - X
167027 Taylor , Dylan M 9 2012 X
114903 Taylor , Everett M 11 2010 X
83927 Taylor , Madalyn F 9 2012 X

147965 Thaweechok , Leo M 10 2011 X
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144126 Thomas , Hayden M 11 2010 X
144783 Thomason , Logan M 12 2009 X
120986 Thompson , Tori F 8 - X
159418 Thrasher , Jessica F 11 2010 X
148543 Timberlake , Madison F 11 2010 X
147693 Tinsley , Ashley F 9 2012 C
115039 Tinsley , Jessica F 12 2009 C
144820 Towe , Levi M 9 2012 X
114882 Trussell , Savannah F 9 2012 X
120889 Tyler , Emily F 11 2010 X
97709 Upton , Andrew M 10 2011 X

114880 Vanmeter , Casey F 9 2012 X
114878 Vanmeter , Jackie F 12 2009 X
92855 Vanthournout , Andrew M 12 2009 X

144787 Vaughan , Jacob M 12 2009 X
114881 Vaughn , Mallory F 12 2009 X/C
148544 Wallace , Lizzy F 11 2010 X
115041 Watkins , Abby F 12 2009 C
98829 Watkins , Adam M 10 2011 X

148586 Weitlauf , Aaron M 9 2012 X
115663 Wells , Sam M 8 - X
115998 Wheat , Dallas M 11 2010 X
98840 Wheeler , Mason M 10 2011 X

166614 White , Ashley F 7 - X
98832 White , Koki M 10 2011 X

114884 Whitehouse , Kelsey F 11 2010 X
144824 Whitmer , Zac M 9 2012 X
111851 Wilde , Jackie F 10 2011 X
144813 Wilde , Jacob M 9 2012 X
90036 Wilken , Drew M 11 2010 X

147937 Willey , Emma F 7 - X
96412 Williams , Ben M 11 2010 X

144806 Williams , Franklin M 9 2012 X
120987 Williams , Karson F 8 - X
115973 Williams , Nathan M 10 2011 X
147666 Wilson , Brandon M 8 - X
79482 Wilson , Kenny M 12 2009 X

148601 Wilson , Liam M 8 - X
158006 Wolf , Sarah F 7 - X
115660 Wood , Emily F 10 2011 X
147982 Zukic , Erdin M 8 - X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

South Warren (2012-2013)

Verification Code: 08f8b7f74e5a07a62fe1abd023d98314 2013-04-30 12:25:55
Digitally signed by Chris Decker (chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 12:26:02 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Baxter, Keiffer 
Biggs, Alex 

X Bybee, Landon 
Dodson, Will 
Ferry, Hunter 
Hardcastle, Travis 

X Helstley, Griffen 
Hicks, Michael 
King, Wes 
Kirtley, Trey 
Lawrence, Brock 
Lewis, Jacob 
McElwain, Austin 
Meherg, Luke 
Noble, Grant 
Pitts, Ty 

X Shryock, Cathan 
Shyrock, Cameron 
Smiley, Jacob 
Stackhouse, Alex 
Stephanski, Chandler 
Taylor, Everett 
Vanthournout, Andrew 
Vaughan, Jacob 

X Watkins, Adam 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Birdwhistell, Kevin 
Buchanan, Jordan 
Bybee, Austin 

X Cornell, Toryn 
Cowles, Corbin 
Cummings, Bryan 
Easley, Luke 

X Eblen, Jay 
X Embry, Tanner 

Gumm, Cedric 
Gumm, Dayton 
Hardcastle, Travis 

X Helstley, Griffen 
Hicks, Michael 
Iyiegbunnie, Joel 
King, Wes 

X Lacey, Bryson 
Logsdon, Brad 
McDaniel, Zach 
Smiley, Jacob 
Stacker, Brandon 
Stephanski, Chandler 
Wilken, Drew 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adcock, Jonathan 
X Brown, Sam 

Fowler, Braden 
Henry, Donovan 
Holthaus, Dylan 

King, Bryce 
Lloyd, Seth 
Martin, Kolby 
Miller, Kaleb 
Radford, Jacob 
Sago, Tristan 
Tarter, Travis 
Vaughan, Jacob 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Julius 
Barlow, Brandon 
Bentley, Joe 
Bibb, Dimitri 
Bohr, Kyle 
Bolton, Ryan 
Buckner, Cameron 

X Bunch, Bradley 
Burney, Jerhett 
Cardwell, Nathan 
Carter, Brandon 
Carter, Will 
Chaffin, Cody 
Chambliss, Dillon 
Coles, Brandon 
Colton, Devante 
Cornell, Toryn 
Cox, Troy 
Cummings, Bryan 
Davison, Ricky 
Disman, Austin 
Eblen, Jay 
Graves, Josh 
Green, Kristian 
Harper, Ian 
Harvey, Kacey 
Hays, Trevor 
Henderson, Zack 
Hiatt, Colin 
Hix, Kolton 
Holland, Lucas 
Houchens, David 
Hubbard, Austin 
Hubbard, Nick 
Iyiegbunnie, Joel 
Japp, Chase 
Karoffa, Hunter 
Kendall, Chayse 
King, Wes 
Logan, Nathaniel 
Logan, Zack 
Massey, Corey 
McElwain, Austin 
McIntyre, Jack 
Middleton, Adrian 
Norris, Tristan 
Parmley, Ivan 
Poe, Shane 
Pollack, Ryan 
Rigsby, Trevion 
Robbins, Landon 

Roepke, Erik 
Sawyers, Hunter 
Scott, Josh 
Searcy, Jared 
Shea, Rylan 
Sundell, Brandon 
Thomas, Hayden 
Thomason, Logan 
Towe, Levi 
Upton, Andrew 
Vaughan, Jacob 
Watkins, Adam 
Wheeler, Mason 
White, Koki 
Whitmer, Zac 
Wilde, Jacob 
Wilken, Drew 
Williams, Ben 
Williams, Franklin 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Jared 
Jones, CJ 
Krebs, Chad 
Snazelle, Cody 
Taylor, Everett 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bolster, Daniel 
Brown, Sam 

X Cabanas, Jorge 
Cerimovic, Ermin 
Ferry, Hunter 
Geis, Randy 
Greene, Charlie 
Hasanovic, Armin 
Hasanovic, Denis 
Holcomb, Shawn 
Holthaus, Dylan 
Mattingly, Caleb 
Mattingly, Cooper 
Minton, Scott 
Nelson, Matthew 
Norden, Jake 
Palmer, Clayton 
Pinella, Juan 
Polen, Tanner 
Sabanovic, Azer 
Stephanski, Chandler 
Upton, Andrew 
Wheat, Dallas 
Wilson, Kenny 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Cabanas, Jorge 
X Graham, Justin 

McGiunness, Jack 
Palmer, Clayton 
Wells, Sam 
White, Koki 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bratcher, Jacob 
Cassady, Spencer 
Heard, John Mark 
Jones, Scott 
Riley, Adam 
Robbins, Chessman 
Shea, Logan 
Wilson, Kenny 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Julius 
Allen, Ross 
Barlow, Brandon 

X Barrett, William 
Bentley, Joe 
Bibb, Dimitri 

X Bilbrey, Aaron 
Boustani, Jonathan 
Broaddus, Jack 
Buckner, Cameron 
Bunch, Bradley 
Cabanas, Jorge 

X Carter, Will 
Clark, Colby 
Cohron, Chris 
Cummings, Bryan 
Day, Stephan 
Edmunds, Jake 
Ford, Timothy 
Gant, Brock 
Gant, Jonas 
Gibbs, Andrew 
Gill, Simon 
Hutcheson, Nate 
Huzyak, Ben 
Huzyak, Ed 
Jenkins, Jonathan 
Knutson, Tanner 
Logan, Sam 
Logan, Zack 
Massey, Corey 
Moore, Ben 

X Norris, Tristan 
X Parmley, Ivan 

Poff, Evan 
Rice, Luke 
Roepke, Erik 

X Searcy, Jared 
Semerick, Andrew 
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X Simpson, Andrew 
Stacker, Brandon 
Starling, Jonah 

X Thomason, Logan 
Weitlauf, Aaron 

X Wheeler, Mason 
X White, Koki 
X Williams, Ben 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Ross 
Barrett, William 
Boustani, Jonathan 
Broaddus, Jack 
Broaddus, Trey 
Clark, Colby 
Cohron, Chris 
Day, Stephan 
Edmunds, Jake 
Ford, Timothy 
Gaiko, Steven 
Gibbs, Andrew 
Gifford, Hudson 

X Gill, Ethan 
Gill, Simon 
Hutcheson, Nate 
Jordan, Ethan 
Knutson, Tanner 
Logan, Sam 
Musalia, Josh 
Rice, Luke 
Semerick, Andrew 
Simpson, Andrew 
Starling, Jonah 
Weitlauf, Aaron 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Burnette, Kaley 
Carlock, Sara 
Cassady, Abby 
Cummings, Amy 
Downing, Colby 
Forrester, Chelsea 
Garden, Rachel 
Harris, Holly 
Lasley, Amaya 
Moore, Julianne 
Nwanguma, Kashiya 
Pardue, Haley 
Patterson, Timitryi 
Smith, Shelby 
Taylor, Brittney 
Wilde, Jackie 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Abel, Kristina 
Brooks, Chelsea 
Keel, Alex 
Litten, Demi 
Long, Tracey 
Malorie, Mann 
Mann, Kaitlyn 
Minnicks, Mallory 
Minton, Madison 
Thrasher, Jessica 
Vanmeter, Jackie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abel, Katelyn 
Aune, Keaton 
Burtoft, Shelby 
Casteel, Faith 
Drott, Allie 
Drott, Courtney 
Foster, Brittany 
Frogge, Katelyn 
Haas, Maddie 
Jones, Allison 
Mann, Kaitlyn 
Martin, Taylor 
Osborne, Loren 
Osborne, Rachel 
Parsons, Allie 
Rice, Ashlyn 
Ruth, Mariah 
Skaggs, Micah 
Straface, Rhylea 
Taylor, Ashley 
Tinsley, Ashley 
Tinsley, Jessica 
Vaughn, Mallory 
Watkins, Abby 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Chute, Rachel 
Collins, Bailee 
Conley, Kaitlyn 
Downing, Colby 
Garden, Rachel 
Kirby, Chelsea 
Meredith, Meghan 
Merritt, Sonya 
Mitchell, Paige 
Moore, Cejay 
Moore, Julianne 
Nunn, Shelby 

X Ortiz, Sara 
Pardue, Haley 
Scott, Chelsea 
Stuart, Carli 
Thompson, Tori 
Williams, Karson 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Holeman, Allison 
Nunnelee, Jamie 
Trussell, Savannah 
Vanmeter, Casey 
Vanmeter, Jackie 
Vaughn, Mallory 
Whitehouse, Kelsey 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brown, Kassidy 
Burnette, Kaley 
Carlock, Sara 
Cassady, Abby 
Cassady, Kacey 
Cross, Paris 
Davenport, Sidney 
DeGraves, Gina 
Dismon, Sydney 
Donnelly, Hope 
Drury, Destiny 
Emberton, Caitlin 
Forrester, Chelsea 
Guelde, Molli 
Humes, Maddie 
Martin, Regan 
McDonald, Mackenzie 
Miller, Regan 
Minnicks, Allie 
Nezerovic, Samra 
Pohlman, Juliet 
Sabonovic, Emina 
Smith, Shania 
Stumbo, Morgan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ammerman, Ashton 
Conrad, Taylor 
Douglas, Ally 
Duffy, Laura 
Gary, Rosie 
Gensheimer, Julia 
Hoffman, Haley 
Natcher, Hayleigh 
Spear, Payton 
Wolf, Sarah 
Wood, Emily 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ackerman, Allison 
Cassady, Kacey 
Hudson, Katrina 
Hudson, Krislyn 
Lindsey, Alexis 
Lindsey, Jordan 
Love, Megan 
Tyler, Emily 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Brooks, Chelsea 
Brown, Kassidy 
Bush, Rachel 
DeGraves, Gina 
Doose, Sydney 
Draper, Chelby 
Ellsbury, Ashlea 
Ferguson, Ava 
Fox, Maryanne 
Gaiko, Katherine 
Gilliam, Megan 
Guelde, Leah 
Haas, Caroline 
Harris, Holly 
Lasley, Amaya 
Martin, Nicole 
Meyers, Katie 
Nwanguma, Kashiya 
Patterson, Timitryi 
Perkins, Paige 
Pohlman, Juliet 
Simpson, Brooke 
Starling, Courtney 
Wilde, Jackie 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Abel, Kristina 
Barnard, Morgan 

X Brooks, Samantha 
Bucy, Valerie 
Coffman, Emilee 
Gifford, Emily 
Groce, Kayla 

X Haley, Erin 
Hamm, Leah 
Harvey, Chelsea 
Higgins, Hannah 
Jenkins, Madison 
Jenkins, Taylor 
Marcrum, Makenzie 
Morrison, HAiley 
Mowery, Hannah 
Pemberton, Sarah 
Reels, Courtney 
Taylor, Madalyn 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Doose, Sydney 
Draper, Chelby 
Ferguson, Ava 
Gaiko, Katherine 
Gibbs, Megan 
Haas, Caroline 
Hudson, Krislyn 
Martin, Nicole 
Meyers, Katie 
Meyers, Sara 
Pennington, Sara 
Perkins, Paige 
Semerick, Angel 
Simpson, Brooke 
Starling, Courtney 
Stuart, Carli 
Timberlake, Madison 
Wallace, Lizzy 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Baxter, Keiffer 
Biggs, Alex 
Burns, Noah 
Bybee, Landon 
Dodson, Will 

X Ferry, Hunter 
Gregory, Ryan 
Harnage, Chandler 
Helstley, Griffen 
Hicks, Michael 
Houchens, David 
Johns, Devin 

X King, Wes 
Kirtley, Trey 

X Lewis, Jacob 
McElwain, Austin 
Meherg, Luke 

X Noble, Grant 
Shryock, Cathan 

X Shyrock, Cameron 
Stackhouse, Alex 
Stephanski, Chandler 
Taylor, Dylan 

X Taylor, Everett 
Watkins, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Birdwhistell, Kevin 
Buchanan, Jordan 
Buckner, Cameron 
Cowles, Corbin 
Cummings, Bryan 

X Eblen, Jay 
Gumm, Dayton 
Helstley, Griffen 
Hicks, Michael 
King, Wes 

Lacey, Bryson 
X Lewis, Jacob 
X McDaniel, Zach 

Moore, Austin 
X Searcy, Jared 

Stacker, Brandon 
Stephanski, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Football

Barlow, Brandon 
Bibb, Dimitri 
Bohr, Kyle 
Buckner, Cameron 
Burney, Jerhett 
Cardwell, Nathan 
Carter, Will 
Coles, Brandon 
Colton, Devante 
Cummings, Bryan 
Davison, Ricky 
Graves, Josh 
Green, Kristian 
Harper, Ian 
Harvey, Kacey 
Hays, Trevor 
Hix, Kolton 

X Holland, Lucas 
Houchens, David 
Hubbard, Austin 
Japp, Chase 
Karoffa, Hunter 
King, Wes 
Logan, Nathaniel 
Logan, Zack 
McElwain, Austin 
McIntyre, Jack 
Parmley, Ivan 
Poe, Shane 
Pollack, Ryan 
Rigsby, Trevion 
Robbins, Landon 
Roepke, Erik 
Sawyers, Hunter 
Scott, Josh 
Searcy, Jared 
Sundell, Brandon 
Towe, Levi 
Upton, Andrew 
Watkins, Adam 
Wheeler, Mason 
White, Koki 
Whitmer, Zac 
Wilde, Jacob 
Williams, Ben 
Williams, Franklin 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Biggs, Alex 
Bybee, Landon 
Frank, Bryson 
Gaskins, Griffin 
Hall, Caleb 
Mcdaniel, Dawson 
Riley, Andy 
Wilson, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bilbrey, Aaron 
Cano, Israel 
Chatmon, Joe 
Dervisevic, Fahrudin 
Drake, Nick 
Eberhart, Matt 
Holcomb, Shawn 
Kuljanic, Meho 
Martin, Ryan 
Mcgee, Hunter 
Minton, Scott 
Nelson, Nathan 
Pinella, Juan 
Pinilla, Nico 
Ramos, Carlos 
Randolph, Cameron 
Selimovic, Almir 
Stephanski, Chandler 
Thaweechok, Leo 
Williams, Nathan 
Zukic, Erdin 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Graham, Justin 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Barrett, William 
Broaddus, Jack 

X Broaddus, Trey 
Clark, Colby 
Day, Stephan 
Ford, Timothy 
Gaiko, Steven 
Gifford, Hudson 
Jordan, Ethan 
Knutson, Tanner 
Perkins, Drake 
Rice, Luke 
Semerick, Andrew 
Weitlauf, Aaron 
Wilson, Liam 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Carlock, Sara 
Cassady, Abby 
Harris, Holly 
Moore, Julianne 
Pardue, Haley 
Patterson, Timitryi 
Smith, Shelby 
Wilde, Jackie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Collins, Bailee 
Conley, Kaitlyn 
Daugherty, Madilyn 
Lasala, Kaitlyn 
Lewis, Kaitlyn 
Martin, Lauren 
Merritt, Sonya 
Mills, Emma 
Nunn, Shelby 

X Ortiz, Sara 
Thompson, Tori 
White, Ashley 
Williams, Karson 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Holeman, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brogli, Emma 
Brown, Kassidy 
Carlock, Sara 
Cassady, Abby 
Davenport, Sidney 
Deaton, Mollie 
DeGroot, Kim 
Dewitt, Emileigh 
Dismon, Sydney 
Drury, Destiny 
Duke, Connor 
Frint, Taylor 
Guelde, Leah 
Haas, Caroline 
Humes, Maddie 
Humes, Malorie 
Hunt, Rachel 
Jones, Hannah 
Jones, Kaitlyn 
Leary, Melinda 
Mace, Kyler 
Martin, Keelie 
Martin, Regan 
Mason, Morgan 
Miller, Regan 
Minnicks, Abby 
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Minnicks, Allie 
Mitchell, Paige 
Mosier, Makayla 
Nezerovic, Samra 
Ortiz, Sara 
Page, Zoe 
Peerce, Avery 
Pohlman, Juliet 
Powers, Katelyn 
Priddy, Madison 
Smith, Shania 
Stumbo, Morgan 
Taylor, Deanna 
Willey, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Black, Kirsten 
Chute, Rachel 
Coffman, Emilee 
Gilliam, Megan 
Groce, Kayla 

X Haley, Erin 
Hamm, Leah 
Higgins, Hannah 
Jenkins, Madison 
Marcrum, Makenzie 
Megan, Gilliam 
Mowery, Hannah 
Pemberton, Sydney 
Wilde, Jackie 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Draper, Chelby 
Ferguson, Ava 
Guelde, Leah 
Hudson, Krislyn 
Meyers, Katie 
Meyers, Sara 
Perkins, Paige 
Semerick, Angel 
Timberlake, Madison 
Wallace, Lizzy 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Buckner, Cameron 
Cummings, Bryan 

X Embry, Tanner 
Gumm, Dayton 
Helstley, Griffen 
Hicks, Michael 
Lacey, Bryson 

X Lewis, Jacob 
Stacker, Brandon 
Stephanski, Chandler 

Freshman
Football

Bibb, Dimitri 
Bohr, Kyle 
Buckner, Cameron 
Burney, Jerhett 
Cardwell, Nathan 
Coles, Brandon 
Colton, Devante 
Cummings, Bryan 
Davison, Ricky 
Green, Kristian 
Harvey, Kacey 
Hays, Trevor 
Houchens, David 
Japp, Chase 
Karoffa, Hunter 
Logan, Nathaniel 
Logan, Zack 
McElwain, Austin 
Poe, Shane 
Roepke, Erik 
Sundell, Brandon 
Towe, Levi 
Whitmer, Zac 
Wilde, Jacob 
Williams, Franklin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Allen, Cecilia 
Allen, Madaline 
Black, Kirsten 
Brooks, Samantha 
Chute, Rachel 
Gilliam, Megan 
Higgins, Hannah 
Holloway, Madison 
Jenkins, Madison 
Marcrum, Makenzie 
Morrison, HAiley 
Mowery, Hannah 

X Pemberton, Sarah 
Pemberton, Sydney 
Searcy, Kaylee 
Wilde, Jackie 


